Enterprise Computing Solutions - Education Services

May 2024 - November 2024

TRAININGSKALENDER

Sie erreichen uns unter
Email: training.ecs.de@arrow.com

Tel Nummer +49 (0)89 930 99 168



Deine Suche

Land
DE

Ort

Arrow ECS GmbH - Miinchen (TUV-C), Bad Homburg, Berlin, Dresden, Diisseldorf, Ettlingen, Frankfurt, Hamburg, Hannover, KéIn, Miinchen, Niirnberg, Paderborn,
Seeheim-Jugenheim, Stuttgart, Virtual Classroom

Vendor
VMware

VMware vSAN: Management and Operations [V7

VMware vSphere Optimize and Scale [V7

VMware Workspace ONE: Skills for Unified
Endpoint Management [V21.X

VMware vSphere: What's New [V8

VMware App Volumes and Dynamic Environment
Manager

VMware vSphere: Fast Track [V8

Troubleshooting VMware vRealize Operations
V8.X

VMware Cloud Director: Advanced Workshop
V10.2

VMware vSphere: Advanced Administration
Workshop [V7

VMware vSphere with Tanzu: Deploy and Manage
V7

VMware Cloud Director: Advanced Networking
with NSX-T Data Center [V10.2

Kubermnetes Fundamentals and Cluster
Operations

VMware NSX-T Data Center: Install, Configure
Manage [V3.2

VMware vRealize Operations: Install. Configure
Manage [V8.6

VMware vRealize Automation: Orchestration and
Extensibility [V8.6

VMware NSX: Install, Configure. Manage [V4.0

VMware vSphere: Install. Configure, Manage [V8

Virtual
Classroom

Virtual
Classroom

Berlin

Frankfurt

Miinchen

Virtual

Classroom

Virtual
Classroom

Virtual
Classroom

Virtual
Classroom

Virtual
Classroom

Virtual
Classroom

Virtual
Classroom

Virtual
Classroom

Virtual
Classroom

Virtual
Classroom

Virtual
Classroom

Virtual
Classroom

Miinchen

Frankfurt

Virtual
Classroom

24 Hours

24 Hours
(3 Tage)

40 Hours

24 Hours

16 Hours

(2 Tage)

16 Hours
(2 Tage)

16 Hours
(2 Tage)

16 Hours
(2 Tage)

24 Hours
(3 Tage)

40 Hours
(5 Tage)

16 Hours
(2 Tage)

40 Hours
(5 Tage)

40 Hours
(5 Tage)

24 Hours
(3 Tage)

40 Hours
(5 Tage)

32 Hours
(4 Tage)

40 Hours
(5 Tage)

40 Hours
(5 Tage)

40 Hours
(5 Tage)

40 Hours
(5 Tage)

40 Hours
(5 Tage)

40 Hours
(5 Tage)

40 Hours
(5 Tage)

2070.00

2070.00

3750.00

0.00

1495.00

1495.00

1495.00

1495.00

2070.00

4250.00

1990.00

3750.00

3750.00

2250.00

3750.00

2760.00

3440.00

3440.00

3750.00

3440.00

3300.00

3300.00

3300.00

VMW_VS
ANMO7

VMW_VS
ANMO7

VMW_VS
0s7

VMW_Ws
1SUEM21

VMW_VS
WN8

VMW_VS
WN8

VMW_VS
WN8

VMW_VS
WN8

VMW_AVD
EM

VMW_VSF
T8

VMW_TVR
08

VMW_VC
DAW102

VMW_VS
AAWT

VMW_VS
KDM7

VMW_CD
ANNSXT

VMW_KFC
o

VMW_NS
XTICM32

VMW_VR
oICM86

VMW-
VRAOES86

VMW_NS
XICM4

VMW_VS
cm8

VMW_VS
cm8

VMW_VS
cM8

05

05

22

27

08

03

08

08

Page 2 of 3

09

09

16

16

02

16



https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/22962/VMware-vSAN:-Management-and-Operations-[V7]/False
https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/23387/VMware-vSphere-Optimize-and-Scale-[V7]/False
https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/23741/VMware-Workspace-ONE:-Skills-for-Unified-Endpoint-Management-[V21.x]/False
https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/77787/VMware-vSphere:-What's-New-[V8]/False
https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/21677/VMware-App-Volumes-and-Dynamic-Environment-Manager/False
https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/77758/VMware-vSphere:-Fast-Track-[V8]/False
https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/29027/Troubleshooting-VMware-vRealize-Operations-[V8.x]/False
https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/52427/VMware-Cloud-Director:-Advanced-Workshop-V10.2/False
https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/22914/VMware-vSphere:-Advanced-Administration-Workshop-[V7]/False
https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/23348/VMware-vSphere-with-Tanzu:-Deploy-and-Manage-[V7]/False
https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/29023/VMware-Cloud-Director:-Advanced-Networking-with-NSX-T-Data-Center-[V10.2]/False
https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/52054/Kubernetes-Fundamentals-and-Cluster-Operations/False
https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/56550/VMware-NSX-T-Data-Center:-Install,-Configure,-Manage-[V3.2]/False
https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/61354/VMware-vRealize-Operations:-Install,-Configure,-Manage-[V8.6]/False
https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/66971/VMware-vRealize-Automation:-Orchestration-and-Extensibility-[V8.6]/False
https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/73184/VMware-NSX:-Install,-Configure,-Manage-[V4.0]/False
https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/73186/VMware-vSphere:-Install,-Configure,-Manage-[V8]/False

Berlin
Dresden
VMware vSphere: Operate, Scale and Secure Virtual
V8 Classroom
VMware Workspace ONE: UEM Bootcamp [V22.x]  Virtual
Classroom
VMware vSAN: Plan and Deploy [V7 Virtual
Classroom
VMware Data Center Virtualization: Core Technical Virtual
Skills Classroom
VMware vSAN: Install, Configure, Manage [V8 Virtual
Classroom
VMware vSphere: Design [V8 Virtual
Classroom

40 Hours
(5 Tage)

40 Hours
(5 Tage)

40 Hours
(5 Tage)

40 Hours
(5 Tage)
16 Hours

(2 Tage)

32 Hours
(4 Tage)

32 Hours
(4 Tage)

24 Hours
(3 Tage)

3300.00

3300.00

3750.00

5250.00

1380.00

2595.00

2760.00

0.00

VMW_VSI
CM8

VMW_VS
cm8

VMW_VS
0ss8

VMW_WS
1UEMBC2
2

VMW_VS
ANPD7

VMW_DC
VCTS

VMW_VS
ANICM8

VMW_VS
D8

29

08

08

08

08

Page 3 of 3

02



https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/73187/VMware-vSphere:-Operate,-Scale-and-Secure-[V8]/False
https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/73190/VMware-Workspace-ONE:-UEM-Bootcamp-[V22.x]/False
https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/29384/VMware-vSAN:-Plan-and-Deploy-[V7]/False
https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/40188/VMware-Data-Center-Virtualization:-Core-Technical-Skills/False
https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/73185/VMware-vSAN:-Install,-Configure,-Manage-[V8]/False
https://edu.arrow.com/de/training/course-detail/99671/VMware-vSphere:-Design-[V8]/False



