

May 2024 - November 2024

## TRAININGSKALENDER



---

**Sie erreichen uns unter**

Email: [training.ecs.de@arrow.com](mailto:training.ecs.de@arrow.com)

Tel Nummer +49 (0)89 930 99 168

# Deine Suche

Land  
DE

Ort  
Arrow ECS GmbH - München (TÜV-C), Bad Homburg, Berlin, Dresden, Düsseldorf, Ettlingen, Frankfurt, Hamburg, Hannover, Köln, München, Nürnberg, Paderborn, Seeheim-Jugenheim, Stuttgart, Virtual Classroom

Vendor  
VMware

## VMware

	Ort	Dauer	Preis	Kursnummer	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct
<a href="#">VMware vSAN: Management and Operations [V7]</a>		24 Hours	2070.00	VMW_VS ANMO7	05	-	-	-	-	-
	Virtual Classroom	24 Hours (3 Tage)	2070.00	VMW_VS ANMO7	-	-	08	-	-	-
<a href="#">VMware vSphere Optimize and Scale [V7]</a>		40 Hours	3750.00	VMW_VS OS7	05	-	-	-	-	-
<a href="#">VMware Workspace ONE: Skills for Unified Endpoint Management [V21.x]</a>		24 Hours	0.00	VMW_WS 1SUEM21	05	-	-	-	-	-
<a href="#">VMware vSphere: What's New [V8]</a>	Virtual Classroom	16 Hours (2 Tage)	1495.00	VMW_VS WN8	22	17	-	26	-	21
	Berlin	16 Hours (2 Tage)	1495.00	VMW_VS WN8	-	24	-	-	-	-
	Frankfurt	16 Hours (2 Tage)	1495.00	VMW_VS WN8	-	-	03	-	09	-
	München	16 Hours (2 Tage)	1495.00	VMW_VS WN8	-	-	-	-	-	-
<a href="#">VMware App Volumes and Dynamic Environment Manager</a>	Virtual Classroom	24 Hours (3 Tage)	2070.00	VMW_AVD EM	27	-	-	-	-	-
<a href="#">VMware vSphere: Fast Track [V8]</a>	Virtual Classroom	40 Hours (5 Tage)	4250.00	VMW_VSF T8	-	03, 10	08	19, 26	09	07, 21
<a href="#">Troubleshooting VMware vRealize Operations [V8.x]</a>	Virtual Classroom	16 Hours (2 Tage)	1990.00	VMW_TVR O8	-	10	-	-	-	-
<a href="#">VMware Cloud Director: Advanced Workshop V10.2</a>	Virtual Classroom	40 Hours (5 Tage)	3750.00	VMW_VC DAW102	-	10	-	-	-	-
<a href="#">VMware vSphere: Advanced Administration Workshop [V7]</a>	Virtual Classroom	40 Hours (5 Tage)	3750.00	VMW_VS AAW7	-	10	-	26	-	-
<a href="#">VMware vSphere with Tanzu: Deploy and Manage [V7]</a>	Virtual Classroom	24 Hours (3 Tage)	2250.00	VMW_VS KDM7	-	10	-	28	-	-
<a href="#">VMware Cloud Director: Advanced Networking with NSX-T Data Center [V10.2]</a>	Virtual Classroom	40 Hours (5 Tage)	3750.00	VMW_CD ANNSXT	-	10	-	-	-	-
<a href="#">Kubernetes Fundamentals and Cluster Operations</a>	Virtual Classroom	32 Hours (4 Tage)	2760.00	VMW_KFC O	-	10	-	-	-	-
<a href="#">VMware NSX-T Data Center: Install, Configure, Manage [V3.2]</a>	Virtual Classroom	40 Hours (5 Tage)	3440.00	VMW_NS XTICM32	-	10	-	-	16	-
<a href="#">VMware vRealize Operations: Install, Configure, Manage [V8.6]</a>	Virtual Classroom	40 Hours (5 Tage)	3440.00	VMW_VR OICM86	-	10	-	-	-	-
<a href="#">VMware vRealize Automation: Orchestration and Extensibility [V8.6]</a>	Virtual Classroom	40 Hours (5 Tage)	3750.00	VMW-VRAOE86	-	10	-	-	-	-
<a href="#">VMware NSX: Install, Configure, Manage [V4.0]</a>	Virtual Classroom	40 Hours (5 Tage)	3440.00	VMW_NS XICM4	-	10	15	-	16	-
<a href="#">VMware vSphere: Install, Configure, Manage [V8]</a>	München	40 Hours (5 Tage)	3300.00	VMW_VSI CM8	-	10	-	-	-	21
	Frankfurt	40 Hours (5 Tage)	3300.00	VMW_VSI CM8	-	24	-	-	02	-
	Virtual Classroom	40 Hours (5 Tage)	3300.00	VMW_VSI CM8	-	10	08	-	16	21

	Berlin	40 Hours (5 Tage)	3300.00	VMW_VSI CM8	-	-	-	26	-	-
	Dresden	40 Hours (5 Tage)	3300.00	VMW_VSI CM8	-	-	-	-	-	21
<u>VMware vSphere: Operate, Scale and Secure [V8]</u>	Virtual Classroom	40 Hours (5 Tage)	3750.00	VMW_VS OSS8	-	17	-	-	02	07, 21
<u>VMware Workspace ONE: UEM Bootcamp [V22.x]</u>	Virtual Classroom	40 Hours (5 Tage)	5250.00	VMW_WS 1UEMBC2 2	-	24	29	-	-	-
<u>VMware vSAN: Plan and Deploy [V7]</u>	Virtual Classroom	16 Hours (2 Tage)	1380.00	VMW_VS ANPD7	-	-	08	-	-	-
<u>VMware Data Center Virtualization: Core Technical Skills</u>	Virtual Classroom	32 Hours (4 Tage)	2595.00	VMW_DC VCTS	-	-	08	-	-	07
<u>VMware vSAN: Install, Configure, Manage [V8]</u>	Virtual Classroom	32 Hours (4 Tage)	2760.00	VMW_VS ANICM8	-	-	08	-	-	-
<u>VMware vSphere: Design [V8]</u>	Virtual Classroom	24 Hours (3 Tage)	0.00	VMW_VS D8	-	-	08	-	-	-